Product Brief
Intel® Server Systems
SR1500AL, SR1550AL
and SR2500AL
Product Overview
This is Intel’s latest generation of enterprise-level, rack-
optimized system level solutions. Processing power, reliable
memory infrastructure, and redundant networking are critical

speeds to meet varying performance needs, while balancing power consumption.
Optional Accessories and Spare Parts:
Intel Building Block Product Name(s) Order Code(s)
1U Riser Accessories Full Height PCI X riser ADWPCIXR
2U Riser Accessories Full Height PCI X ‘active’ high performance riser card ADRACTRIS
 Full Height PCI X riser card (three PCI X slots) ADRPCIXRIS
SR1500 SR1500—Black Bezel (for use with Standard Control Panel) ADWBEZBLACK
Bezel Options SR1500—Black Bezel (for use with Local Control Panel) ADWLCDBEZEL
SR1550 SR1550—Black Bezel (for use with Standard Control Panel) ASR1550
Bezel Options SR1550—Black Bezel (for use with Mini Control Panel) ASR1550MINBEZ
 SR1550—Black Bezel (for use with Local Control Panel) ASR1550LCDBEZ
SR2500 SR2500—Black Bezel (for use with Standard Control Panel) ADRBEZBLACK
Bezel Options SR2500—Black Bezel (for use with Local Control Panel) ADRLCDBEZEL
I/O Modules Dual Gigabit I/O Expansion Module AXXGBIOMOD
 External SAS I/O Expansion Module AXXSASIOMOD
Control Panel  Intel® Local Control Panel for the SR1500AL Systems AXXLCPRACK
Options Intel® Local Control Panel for the SR1550AL Systems ASR1550LCP
 Intel® Local Control Panel for the SR2500AL Systems ASR2500LCP
 Intel® Standard Control Panel for the SR1550 systems ASR1550FP
Rack Options Toolless Rail AXXHERAIL
 Cable Management Arm  (Requires AXXHERAIL)  AXXRACKCARM
 Fixed Mount Bracket AXXBRACKET
 Basic Rail Kit AXXBASICRAIL